
Week end Racing Cup GP RACER
LEDENON 12 13 et 14 Mai 2017
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 POTILLION Simon (Rg=3)

Pass 14 2:33.803

Pass 27 4:07.936 1 1:34.133 *

Pass 42 5:40.706 2 1:32.770 *

No 17 FANON Renaud (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:52.585

Pass 19 3:27.531 1 1:34.946 *

Pass 34 5:01.869 2 1:34.338 *

Pass 50 6:35.745 3 1:33.876 *

Pass 65 8:11.594 4 1:35.849

Pass 81 9:45.139 5 1:33.545 *

Pass 97 11:18.934 6 1:33.795

Pass 110 12:52.046 7 1:33.112 *

Pass 122 14:25.554 8 1:33.508

Pass 133 15:58.461 9 1:32.907 *

No 25 JOSSIN Vincent (Rg=13)

Pass 13 2:01.083

Pass 25 3:45.755 1 1:44.672 *

Pass 40 5:27.904 2 1:42.149 *

Pass 57 7:09.299 3 1:41.395 *

Pass 72 8:49.233 4 1:39.934 *

Pass 88 10:28.449 5 1:39.216 *

Pass 102 12:08.160 6 1:39.711

Pass 116 13:47.945 7 1:39.785

Pass 128 15:26.797 8 1:38.852 *

No 37 GALLERAND Julien (Rg=1)

Pass 2 1:40.466

Pass 15 3:13.532 1 1:33.066 **

Pass 30 4:45.287 2 1:31.755 *

Pass 47 6:17.064 3 1:31.777

Pass 62 7:50.333 4 1:33.269

Pass 78 9:21.606 5 1:31.273 *

Pass 91 10:53.890 6 1:32.284

Pass 104 12:25.409 7 1:31.519

Pass 117 14:01.554 8 1:36.145

Pass 129 15:32.696 9 1:31.142 *

No 40 POUYSEGU Ludovic (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:55.397

Pass 22 3:33.349 1 1:37.952 *

Pass 38 5:12.131 2 1:38.782

Pass 54 6:50.102 3 1:37.971

Pass 69 8:26.638 4 1:36.536 *

Pass 85 10:02.481 5 1:35.843 *

Pass 99 11:39.798 6 1:37.317

Pass 112 13:16.933 7 1:37.135

Pass 124 14:54.675 8 1:37.742

Pass 135 16:31.454 9 1:36.779

No 44 MESLET Alix (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:41.752

Pass 16 3:17.064 1 1:35.312 *

Pass 32 4:51.961 2 1:34.897 *

Pass 49 6:25.775 3 1:33.814 *

Pass 64 8:00.156 4 1:34.381

Pass 80 9:34.442 5 1:34.286

Pass 95 11:08.279 6 1:33.837

Pass 106 12:42.480 7 1:34.201

Pass 120 14:16.740 8 1:34.260

In 131 15:50.138 9 1:33.398

No 45 ROME Jean-Philippe (Rg=14)

Pass 28 4:21.342

Pass 45 6:02.099 1 1:40.757 *

Pass 61 7:41.229 2 1:39.130 *

Pass 77 9:21.339 3 1:40.110

In 93 11:00.114 4 1:38.775

Pass 115 13:46.821 5 2:46.707

Pass 126 15:25.781 6 1:38.960 *

No 51 TROLARD Franck (Rg=8)

Pass 11 1:56.687

Pass 23 3:34.795 1 1:38.108 *

Pass 37 5:11.540 2 1:36.745 *

Pass 53 6:48.117 3 1:36.577 *

Pass 68 8:23.255 4 1:35.138 *

Pass 84 9:58.177 5 1:34.922 *

Pass 98 11:32.813 6 1:34.636 *

In 111 13:08.009 7 1:35.196

No 58 CAPET Gael

No 76 DESER Nicolas (Rg=2)

Pass 8 1:55.016

Pass 21 3:32.491 1 1:37.475 *

Pass 35 5:06.130 2 1:33.639 *

Pass 52 6:39.543 3 1:33.413 *

Pass 67 8:12.609 4 1:33.066 *

Pass 83 9:45.693 5 1:33.084
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No 76 DESER Nicolas (Rg=2)

Pass 96 11:18.744 6 1:33.051 *

Pass 109 12:51.542 7 1:32.798 *

Pass 121 14:25.005 8 1:33.463

Pass 132 15:57.433 9 1:32.428 *

No 86 CAS Jeremy (Rg=11)

Pass 43 5:57.785

Pass 59 7:35.492 1 1:37.707 *

Pass 74 9:11.591 2 1:36.099 *

Pass 90 10:49.177 3 1:37.586

Pass 105 12:26.042 4 1:36.865

Pass 118 14:04.573 5 1:38.531

Pass 130 15:41.600 6 1:37.027

No 90 BEATY Christopher (Rg=10)

Pass 5 1:47.437

Pass 18 3:23.853 1 1:36.416 *

Pass 33 4:59.767 2 1:35.914 *

In 82 9:45.314 3 4:45.547

No 92 THEVENIN Arnaud (Rg=16)

Pass 12 2:00.460

Pass 26 3:48.964 1 1:48.504 *

Pass 41 5:37.705 2 1:48.741

Pass 58 7:24.616 3 1:46.911 *

Pass 73 9:11.099 4 1:46.483 *

Pass 92 10:57.197 5 1:46.098 *

Pass 108 12:43.901 6 1:46.704

Pass 123 14:28.839 7 1:44.938 *

In 134 16:10.786 8 1:41.947

No 121 CHAPLAIN Frédéric (Rg=7)

Pass 29 4:24.707

Pass 46 6:02.408 1 1:37.701 *

Pass 60 7:38.222 2 1:35.814 *

Pass 75 9:12.812 3 1:34.590 *

Pass 89 10:48.592 4 1:35.780

Pass 103 12:22.723 5 1:34.131 *

In 119 14:09.818 6 1:47.095

No 157 Gilles BERNARD (Rg=15)

Pass 10 1:55.926

Pass 24 3:39.048 1 1:43.122 *

Pass 39 5:20.408 2 1:41.360 *

Pass 56 7:02.554 3 1:42.146

Pass 71 8:43.809 4 1:41.255 *

Pass 87 10:24.874 5 1:41.065 *

Pass 101 12:06.011 6 1:41.137

Pass 114 13:46.037 7 1:40.026 *

Pass 127 15:26.111 8 1:40.074

No 217 DESCHAMPS Sébastien (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:52.856

Pass 20 3:32.315 1 1:39.459 *

Pass 36 5:11.152 2 1:38.837 *

Pass 55 6:50.510 3 1:39.358

Pass 70 8:28.438 4 1:37.928 *

Pass 86 10:06.521 5 1:38.083

Pass 100 11:44.277 6 1:37.756 *

Pass 113 13:23.977 7 1:39.700

Pass 125 15:01.662 8 1:37.685 *

No 218 DUPREY Xavier

No 333 COULON Sylvain (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:42.388

Pass 17 3:17.239 1 1:34.851 *

Pass 31 4:51.106 2 1:33.867 *

Pass 48 6:25.674 3 1:34.568

Pass 63 7:59.411 4 1:33.737 *

Pass 79 9:33.805 5 1:34.394

Pass 94 11:08.043 6 1:34.238

In 107 12:42.844 7 1:34.801


